Order Number: 319955-003US
September 2008
Intel® Z-P230 PATA Solid State Drive
SSDPAMM0004G1, SSDPAMM0008G1, SSDPAMM0016G1,
SSDPAEM0004G1, SSDPAEM0008G1, SSDPAEM0016G1
Product Manual
Product Features
Capacities

*Other names and brands may be claimed as the property of others. Copyright © 2008, Intel Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
Intel Solid State Drive Product Name Decoder
Intel Z-P230 PATA SSD Ordering Information
Part Number Production MM # Device Nomenclature Packaging
Production
SSDPAMM0004G1 898543 4 GB PATA SSD MLC ZIF Connector 100 pieces
SSDPAMM0008G1 898544 8 GB PATA SSD MLC ZIF Connector 100 pieces
SSDPAMM0016G1 899886 16 GB PATA SSD MLC ZIF Connector 100 pieces
SSDPAEM0004G1 899163 4 GB PATA SSD MLC PCIe Connector 100 pieces
SSDPAEM0008G1 899164 8 GB PATA SSD MLC PCIe Connector 100 pieces
SSDPAEM0016G1 899165 16 GB PATA SSD MLC PCIe Connector 100 pieces
S D P A M 0 4M 0 GS 0
Product Type Designator
    SSD = Solid State Drive
Density